CLINICA HOJA INTRAOPERATORIA
VIDA
especialidades S_C_) A AN U_S Pegatina
FECHA: HORA:
INTERVENCION:
CIRUJANO: ANESTESIOLOGO:
MEDICACION HORA
Atropina
Midazolam
Fentanilo
Propofol
Dexametasona
Toradol
Enantyum
Paracetamol
Ondansetron
Fi 02
Sat 02
Et CO2
ECG
S|TANI 260
‘2 Sat02 |240
E 220
g 200
g 180
= 160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
10
Cristaloides
8 Coloides
e
.
-
= Via Venosa | Periférica Central
g Intubacion Si NO |Tubo N¢ Tipo Dificultad 4 |M.L. NQ
SIvT
E F.R
5
PV.A

2021EJGA




